Purchased Gas Adjustment
.].._ISDL%STR!/\L
Ewirey Local Supply

Devecormen we, 7/1/2001 to 9/30/2001

Particulars .
Expected Gas Cost (EGC)
Supplier Refund and Reconciliation Adjustment (RA)
Actual Adjustment (AA)

Balance Adjustment (BA)
Gas Cost Recovery Rate (GCR) =EGC +RA + AA+ BA

Particulars
Primary gas Suppliers Expect

ed Gas Cost i
Utility Production Expected Gas Cost

Total Annual Expected Gas Cost

Total Annual Sales

Expected Gas Cost (EGC) Rate

Part;culars e
Current Quarterly Supplier

Refund & Reconciiation Adjustment
Previous Quarterly Reported Supplier Refund & Reconciliation Adjustment
Second Previous Quarterly Reported Supplier Refund & Reconciliation Adjustment
Third Previous Quarterly Reported Supplier Refund & Reconciliation Adjustment

Supplier Refund And Reconciliation Adjustment (RA)

B 7Actua_liAc!justmgnt Summary Calculation

Particulars R ——
Current Quarterly Actual Adjustment
Previous Quarterly'Reported Actual Adjustment
Second Previous Reported Actual Adjustment
Third Previous Reported Actual Adjustment
Actual Adjustment (AA)
Balance Adjustment Summary Calculation
Particuiérﬁ ) —— e e

~lurisdictional Sales for Quarter
Balance Adjustment (BA)

- Expec}eciGas Cp§t7$u[nmary Calculgtion ,

RECEIVED
JUN 1 4 2001

ION .
Ga57C075t Recover Rate Ca_lgplaﬁion N 9’\3 & WATER DIVISIOf /]

Unit
$/MCF
$/MCF
$/MCF
$/IMCF

$/MCF

Unit
$
$

$
MCF
$/MCF

Supplier Refund and Reconciliation djustment Summafry Calculation

Unit
$IMCF
$/IMCF
$IMCF
$IMCF
$/MCF

~ Unit

$/MCF

$/MCF
$/MCF
$/MCF
$/MCF

Unit
$
MCF

$/MCF

~ $0.0000

$0.082

'( _ $5.9594]
.,
L

t

0709

- Amount_

$760,000.00
$0.00

$760,000.00
127.530.6

|

|

5.9594

- Amount__

$0.0000
$0.0000
50.0000

. $0.0000
| $0.0d00

f———

Amount

I.f

($0.5269)

© ($0.2783)
$0.0491

($0.0304)

| (s07365)|

Amount
 $868.00

10,550.4 |

| so0s22

|

This Quarterly Report Filed Pursuant to Order No. 76-5-15-GA-ORD of
™e Public Utilities Commission of Ohio (PUCOQ), Dated October 11, 1978

By %M @Wk ~ . Title President

|

Date Signed f/?//j/



